
Game Report 234 Subway Super Series

ARENA: Credit Union Centre

DATE: Nov 10, 2014
Visiting Team: Team Russia - 3
Head Coach: Valery Bragin

Assistant Coach: Evgeny Koreshov

Assistant Coach: Anvar Gatiyatulin

Manager: Alexei Kochetkov

Home Team: Team WHL - 2
Head Coach: Dave Lowry

Assistant Coach: Kelly McCrimmon

TEAM RUSSIA LINEUP

Pos No.  Name

G 20  Kostin, Denis

G 30 Shestyorkin, Igor

3 Yudin, Dmitry

A 6  Gavrikov, Vladislav

C 7 Rafikov, Rushan

8  Shatsky, Nikita

10  Kraskovsky, Pavel

14  Alexeev, Andrey

17  Scherbak, Nikita

18 Mamin, Maxim

21  Okulov, Konstantin

22  Provorov, Ivan

23 Korenev, Ilya

24  Valiev, Rinat

25  Dergachev, Alexander

A 27  Leshchenko, Vyacheslav

28  Bryukvin, Vladimir

29 Fishchenko, Ivan

32  Bryntsev, Alexander

33  Vereshchagin, Ivan

34  Pautov, Yury

35  Nikolishin, Ivan

TEAM RUSSIA PENALTIES

Per. No. Min  Offence Off PP PS

1st 27 2:00  HS 8:11 1

1st 17 2:00  CTH 11:46 1

3rd 6 2:00  Int 9:25 1

3rd 23 2:00  Int-G 19:10 1

3rd 3 2:00  Rough 19:40

3rd 29 2:00  Rough 19:51

TEAM WHL LINEUP

Pos No.  Name

G 1 Comrie, Eric

G 30  Jarry, Tristan

2 Heatherington, Dillon

3 Hicketts, Joe

A 4  Bowey, Madison

5  Fleury, Haydn

8  Hawryluk, Jayce

9 Bleackley, Conner

A 10  Morrissey, Josh

14 Descheneau, Jaedon

15  Virtanen, Jake

16  Quennville, John

17  Theodore, Shea

18  Klimchuk, Morgan

A 19  Petan, Nicolas

20  Point, Brayden

21  Ully, Cole

C 23  Reinhart, Sam

24 Baillie, Tyson

25  Chase, Greg

32  Sanheim, Travis

TEAM WHL PENALTIES

Per. No. Min  Offence Off PP PS

1st 4 2:00  Rough 5:23 1

3rd 15 2:00  Rough 19:40

3rd 19 2:00  SL 19:51

3rd 4 2:00  SL 20:00

TEAM RUSSIA Goals TEAM RUSSIA PLAYERS (plus) TEAM WHL PLAYERS (minus)

Per. Time  G-As1-As2

1st :38  32-29-22 18 22 29 32 33 2 3 9 14 18

3rd 18:43  21 6 8 21 25 34 2 9 18 23

TEAM WHL Goals TEAM WHL PLAYERS (plus) TEAM RUSSIA PLAYERS (minus)

Per. Time  G-As1-As2

1st 19:05  15-3-8 2 3 8 15 16 8 21 22 24 25

3rd 17:35  21-32-20 10 19 20 21 32 14 27 32 33 35

POWER PLAY OPPORTUNITIES

TEAM RUSSIA 0 / 1

TEAM WHL 0 / 4

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM RUSSIA 12 min / 6 inf

TEAM WHL 8 min / 4 inf

POINT SUMMARY

TEAM RUSSIA 3 G + 2 A = 4 Pts

TEAM WHL 2 G + 4 A = 6 Pts

SCORING 1 2 3 SO Total

TEAM RUSSIA 1 0 1 1 3

TEAM WHL 1 0 1 0 2

GOALTENDER/SAVES (Time) 1 2 3 Tot. On Off

RUS - Kostin (0:00) (W) 0 0 0 0 / /

RUS - Shestyorkin (60:00) 13 8 13 34 1st/0:00 3rd/20:00

WHL - Comrie (60:00) (SL) 8 3 2 13 1st/0:00 3rd/20:00

SHOOTOUT

TEAM WHLshoots first for each round.

TEAM RUSSIA TEAM WHL

# SHOOTER

 21  Konstantin Okulov    --  

 35  Ivan Nikolishin    --  

 17  Nikita Scherbak  Goal

 23  Ilya Korenev    --  

 29  Ivan Fishchenko  Goal

 25  Alexander Dergachev    --  

 10  Pavel Kraskovsky  Goal

 24  Rinat Valiev    --  

 8  Nikita Shatsky    --  

 7  Rushan Rafikov    --  

 28  Vladimir Bryukvin  Goal

#  SHOOTER

 Goal 18   Morgan Klimchuk

   --  23   Sam Reinhart

   --  19   Nicolas Petan

 Goal 20   Brayden Point

   --  14   Jaedon Descheneau

   --  9   Conner Bleackley

 Goal 16   John Quennville

   --  15   Jake Virtanen

   --  17   Shea Theodore

   --  21   Cole Ully

   --  25   Greg Chase

TOTALS: 4 3

Stars of the Game TIME OF GAME:

 WHL - 15 Virtanen  Start: 7:12 PM

 RUS - 21 Okulov  End: 9:50 PM

  -  Attendance: 5383 

OFFICIALS

Referee I: Jeff Ingram

Referee II: Colin Watt

LINESMEN I: Ryan Lundquist

LINESMEN II: Bevan Mills

CERTIFIED CORRECT

This report has been checked and

verified against the Official Subway

Super Series Game Report.
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